
J9151A-C
OEM/CERTIFIED

compatible singlemode 1310nm SFP+ Transceiver for 10GB.

Hot-pluggable SFP+

Duplex LC Single-Mode Transceiver

1310nm DFB Laser Sender

up to 10km range on standard singlemode fiber

Power supply 3,3V

Compatible with IEC 60825-1 Class 1/CDRHClass I Laser Eye Safety

RoHS Compliant

operating temperature range: 0°C bis 70°C
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